

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case :- OWP No. 1207/2018

Leighton India Contractors Pvt. Ltd.

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Rabyia Gulzar, Advocate vice
Mr. Rohit Verma, Advocate

v/s

State and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Virender Dev Singh, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Arushi Shukla, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed on behalf of respondent No. 10.

Objections on behalf of rest of the respondents be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 22.02.2023.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
06.12.2022
Vishal